
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 163
Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ByteSpeed, LLC
(143022706)

Plainview
Indep School
Dist (141863)

TX 2299051755 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2299051755.004
was modifie...

$82,407.42 $82,407.42

Dice
Communications Inc
(143035241)

Amityville Un
Free School
Dist (123880)

NY 2299001263 BM Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $15,266.16
to $11,168.28 ...

$8,934.62 $8,934.62

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

AK 2299025133 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$619,920.00 $619,920.00

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

AK 2299025137 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$430,920.00 $430,920.00

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

AK 2299025139 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$185,220.00 $185,220.00

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

AK 2299025141 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$340,200.00 $340,200.00



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

AK 2299025143 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$907,200.00 $907,200.00

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

AK 2299025146 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,746,360.00 $1,746,360.00

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

AK 2299025149 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$693,000.00 $693,000.00

Howard Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

North Tippah
School District
(128552)

MS 2299023619 IC Funded
MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced
from $452,234.00 to
$215,610.00 to re...

$183,267.65 $183,267.65

Vector Resources,
Inc. (143020726)

San Diego City
Unif Sch Dist
(143662)

CA 2299038158 IC Funded
MR1:The Function Type
for FRN Line Item .002
was modified from Data
Distribution...

$9,615,764.29 $9,615,764.29

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, June 24th, 2025 at 02:16 PM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

